
StNo

3
16
22
25
29
66
72
90

Driver

Jason WRIGHT
Chris JOLLY / Steve FARTHING
Michiel SMITS
Michael GANS
Keith AHLERS / James Billy BELLINGER
Mike DONOVAN
Jamie BOOT
Gregory THORNTON

Car

Lola T70 MK3B
Cooper Monaco T61M
Lola T70 MK1 Spyder
Lola T290
Cooper Monaco King Cobra
Lola T70 MK3B
Chevron B16
Chevron B8

Cl

Rodriguez
Hulme
Hulme
Marko
Hulme
Rodriguez
Siffert
Bonnier

Nat

IT
GB
NL
US
GB
GB
GB
GB

Date Color

Green
White/Blue
White
Red
Blue
Blue/Yellow
Maroon
White

Vytišt�no: 22.6.2018 11:21:19

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZ)  /  LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MOST HISTORIC GP 2018

FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship Most 4,212 Km

APPROVED TO PRACTICE



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

66

25

3

22

29

16

90

72

Jezdec

Mike DONOVAN

Michael GANS

Jason WRIGHT

Michiel SMITS

Keith AHLERS / James Billy BELLINGER

Chris JOLLY / Steve FARTHING

Gregory THORNTON

Jamie BOOT

Nat.

GB

US

IT

NL

GB

GB

GB

GB

Car

Lola T70 MK3B

Lola T290

Lola T70 MK3B

Lola T70 MK1 Spyder

Cooper Monaco King Cobra

Cooper Monaco T61M

Chevron B8

Chevron B16

Best

1:39.845

1:40.557

1:41.328

1:46.288

1:46.979

1:49.119

1:51.178

1:52.890

In

7

9

3

6

5

3

7

12

Diff

0.712

1.483

6.443

7.134

9.274

11.333

13.045

Km/h

151,867

150,792

149,645

142,661

141,740

138,960

136,387

134,318

Laps

8

11

4

7

9

10

8

12

Gr

Rodriguez

Marko

Rodriguez

Hulme

Hulme

Hulme

Bonnier

Siffert

Dle nejlepšího �asu kola

Vytišt�no: 22.6.2018 13:00:33

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZ)  /  LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MOST HISTORIC GP 2018

FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship

free practice

Trénink (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 12:30:03

Most 4,212 Km

22.6.2018 12:30



(16) Chris JOLLY / Steve FARTHING

1

2

3

4

p5

6

7

8

9

10

(90) Gregory THORNTON

p1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(72) Jamie BOOT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1:56.468

1:52.049

1:49.119

1:50.248

2:08.856

3:36.831

1:53.234

1:54.325

1:50.888

1:50.349

2:21.376

2:35.357

1:53.066

1:51.994

1:52.029

1:51.877

1:51.178

2:11.336

2:07.560

2:01.337

1:57.676

1:55.836

1:58.713

1:56.406

1:55.871

1:55.880

1:54.786

2:03.471

1:53.826

1:52.890

+7.349

+2.930

+1.129

+19.737

+1:47.712

+4.115

+5.206

+1.769

+1.230

+30.198

+44.179

+1.888

+0.816

+0.851

+0.699

+20.158

+14.670

+8.447

+4.786

+2.946

+5.823

+3.516

+2.981

+2.990

+1.896

+10.581

+0.936

(66) Mike DONOVAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(25) Michael GANS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

p11

(3) Jason WRIGHT

1

2

3

p4

(22) Michiel SMITS

1

2

p3

4

5

6

p7

(29) Keith AHLERS / James Billy BELLINGER

1

2

3

4

5

p6

7

8

9

1:44.736

1:42.968

1:42.078

1:42.204

6:42.627

1:41.434

1:39.845

1:40.445

1:50.924

1:43.531

1:41.379

1:41.216

1:41.337

1:44.266

1:40.745

1:42.205

1:40.557

1:41.025

2:00.923

1:49.870

1:42.070

1:41.328

2:21.494

1:57.970

1:51.307

2:04.654

2:49.373

1:48.251

1:46.288

2:03.841

1:52.293

1:48.463

1:48.167

1:48.303

1:46.979

2:12.809

2:54.691

1:54.158

1:52.995

+4.891

+3.123

+2.233

+2.359

+5:02.782

+1.589

+0.600

+10.367

+2.974

+0.822

+0.659

+0.780

+3.709

+0.188

+1.648

+0.468

+20.366

+8.542

+0.742

+40.166

+11.682

+5.019

+18.366

+1:03.085

+1.963

+17.553

+5.314

+1.484

+1.188

+1.324

+25.830

+1:07.712

+7.179

+6.016

Vytišt�no: 22.6.2018 13:02:20

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZ)  /  LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MOST HISTORIC GP 2018

FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship

free practice

Trénink (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 12:30:03

Most 4,212 Km

22.6.2018 12:30



StNo

3
16
22
25
29
66
72
90

Driver

Jason WRIGHT
Chris JOLLY / Steve FARTHING
Michiel SMITS
Michael GANS
Keith AHLERS / James Billy BELLINGER
Mike DONOVAN
Jamie BOOT
Gregory THORNTON

Car

Lola T70 MK3B
Cooper Monaco T61M
Lola T70 MK1 Spyder
Lola T290
Cooper Monaco King Cobra
Lola T70 MK3B
Chevron B16
Chevron B8

Cl

Rodriguez
Hulme
Hulme
Marko
Hulme
Rodriguez
Siffert
Bonnier

Nat

IT
GB
NL
US
GB
GB
GB
GB

Date Color

Green
White/Blue
White
Red
Blue
Blue/Yellow
Maroon
White

Vytišt�no: 22.6.2018 11:21:19

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZ)  /  LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MOST HISTORIC GP 2018

FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship Most 4,212 Km

���������	��
���
��



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

25

66

3

22

29

16

90

72

Driver

Michael GANS

Mike DONOVAN

Jason WRIGHT

Michiel SMITS

Keith AHLERS / James Billy BELLINGER

Chris JOLLY / Steve FARTHING

Gregory THORNTON

Jamie BOOT

Nat.

US

GB

IT

NL

GB

GB

GB

GB

Car

Lola T290

Lola T70 MK3B

Lola T70 MK3B

Lola T70 MK1 Spyder

Cooper Monaco King Cobra

Cooper Monaco T61M

Chevron B8

Chevron B16

Color

Red

Blue/Yellow

Green

White

Blue

White/Blue

White

Maroon

Best

1:39.436

1:39.950

1:40.143

1:45.650

1:46.270

1:48.396

1:48.724

1:51.575

In

12

16

2

5

6

3

5

12

Diff

0.514

0.707

6.214

6.834

8.960

9.288

12.139

Km/h

152,492

151,708

151,415

143,523

142,686

139,887

139,465

135,901

Laps

16

16

4

6

13

4

6

15

Gr

Marko

Rodriguez

Rodriguez

Hulme

Hulme

Hulme

Bonnier

Siffert

Dle nejlepšího �asu kola

Vytišt�no: 23.6.2018 12:07:05

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZ)  /  LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MOST HISTORIC GP 2018

FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship

Qualifying - FINAL

Trénink (40:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:50:04

Most 4,212 Km

23.6.2018 10:50



p6

(29) Keith AHLERS / James Billy BELLINGER

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

8

9

10

11

12

p13

(16) Chris JOLLY / Steve FARTHING

1

2

3

4

(90) Gregory THORNTON

1

2

3

4

5

p6

(72) Jamie BOOT

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

p15

2:03.835

1:48.637

1:57.836

1:47.415

1:46.284

1:46.668

1:46.270

2:18.616

13:00.782

1:52.671

1:51.798

1:50.321

1:50.058

2:17.534

1:52.508

1:48.587

1:48.396

1:48.586

2:10.873

1:52.661

1:50.894

1:50.816

1:48.724

2:16.117

2:01.584

1:54.540

1:54.905

1:53.941

1:53.133

1:55.822

2:13.156

6:47.853

1:54.924

1:53.128

1:53.308

1:51.575

1:52.121

1:52.236

2:42.996

+18.185

+2.367

+11.566

+1.145

+0.014

+0.398

+32.346

+11:14.512

+6.401

+5.528

+4.051

+3.788

+31.264

+4.112

+0.191

+0.190

+22.149

+3.937

+2.170

+2.092

+27.393

+10.009

+2.965

+3.330

+2.366

+1.558

+4.247

+21.581

+4:56.278

+3.349

+1.553

+1.733

+0.546

+0.661

+51.421

(25) Michael GANS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

p9

10

11

12

13

14

p15

16

(66) Mike DONOVAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

p9

10

11

12

p13

14

15

16

(3) Jason WRIGHT

1

2

p3

p4

(22) Michiel SMITS

1

2

p3

4

5

1:58.148

2:04.892

1:41.575

1:41.680

1:49.437

1:40.959

1:50.368

1:40.344

2:04.764

5:07.390

1:40.756

1:39.436

1:39.634

1:39.845

2:22.468

5:25.989

1:43.950

1:41.398

1:41.156

1:40.857

1:40.184

1:40.137

1:40.912

1:40.293

2:14.029

5:45.705

1:40.794

1:40.280

2:06.632

4:56.375

1:40.407

1:39.950

1:41.174

1:40.143

2:25.020

10:01.019

1:47.180

1:46.551

2:12.114

10:52.436

1:45.650

+18.712

+25.456

+2.139

+2.244

+10.001

+1.523

+10.932

+0.908

+25.328

+3:27.954

+1.320

+0.198

+0.409

+43.032

+3:46.553

+4.000

+1.448

+1.206

+0.907

+0.234

+0.187

+0.962

+0.343

+34.079

+4:05.755

+0.844

+0.330

+26.682

+3:16.425

+0.457

+1.031

+44.877

+8:20.876

+1.530

+0.901

+26.464

+9:06.786

Vytišt�no: 23.6.2018 11:36:38

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZ)  /  LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MOST HISTORIC GP 2018

FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship

Qualifying - PROVISIONAL

Trénink (40:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:50:04

Most 4,212 Km

23.6.2018 10:50

Mirek
Obdélník



POLE POSITION

 11
25 Michael GANS

1:39.436

Red

 12
66 Mike DONOVAN

1:39.950

Blue/Yellow

 23
3 Jason WRIGHT

1:40.143

Green

 24
22 Michiel SMITS

1:45.650

White

 35
29 Keith AHLERS / James Billy BELLINGER

1:46.270

Blue

 36
16 Chris JOLLY / Steve FARTHING

1:48.396

White/Blue

 47
90 Gregory THORNTON

1:48.724

White

 48
72 Jamie BOOT

1:51.575

Maroon

Vytišt�no: 24.6.2018 8:30:36

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZ)  /  LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MOST HISTORIC GP 2018

FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship

Race

Závod (1:00:00 (hh):mm:ss)

Most 4,212 Km

24.6.2018 11:40



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

25

3

66

29

16

90

22

72

Jezdec

Michael GANS

Jason WRIGHT

Mike DONOVAN

Keith AHLERS / James Billy BELLINGER

Chris JOLLY / Steve FARTHING

Gregory THORNTON

Michiel SMITS

Jamie BOOT

Nat.

US

IT

GB

GB

GB

GB

NL

GB

Car

Lola T290

Lola T70 MK3B

Lola T70 MK3B

Cooper Monaco King Cobra

Cooper Monaco T61M

Chevron B8

Lola T70 MK1 Spyder

Chevron B16

Lps

34

34

33

32

32

31

31

29

Total Tm

1:00:56.990

1:01:19.900

1:01:34.797

1:01:13.797

1:01:34.681

1:01:02.193

1:02:49.058

1:00:21.323

Diff

22.910

1 Kolo

2 Kol

2 Kol

3 Kol

3 Kol

5 Kol

Best

1:40.616

1:40.694

1:41.170

1:47.798

1:48.363

1:51.459

1:47.611

1:52.420

In

17

7

20

16

13

25

21

6

km/h

150,704

150,587

149,878

140,663

139,930

136,043

140,908

134,880

Gr

Marko

Rodriguez

Rodriguez

Hulme

Hulme

Bonnier

Hulme

Siffert

Dle kol

Margin of Victory

22.910

Avg. Speed

140,976

Best Lap Tm

1:40.616

Best Speed

150,704

Best Lap by

25 - Michael GANS

Vytišt�no: 24.6.2018 12:47:46

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZ)  /  LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MOST HISTORIC GP 2018

FIA Masters Historic Sports Cars Championship

Race - FINAL

Závod (1:00:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:41:41

Most 4,212 Km

24.6.2018 11:40



12

13

14

15

16

17

p18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

(66) Mike DONOVAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

p17

18

19

20

21

22

23

p24

1:41.093

1:41.396

1:41.796

1:42.093

1:42.036

1:43.325

1:55.324

3:02.300

1:41.352

1:41.264

1:41.427

1:41.549

1:41.068

1:42.689

1:42.894

1:42.425

1:43.307

1:42.114

1:43.467

1:42.190

1:42.196

1:42.629

1:42.271

1:45.927

1:41.592

1:51.143

2:55.970

2:08.018

1:42.692

1:41.514

1:43.005

1:42.147

1:42.699

1:41.318

1:41.325

1:41.534

1:41.523

1:42.829

1:42.592

2:01.534

2:58.710

1:41.625

1:41.170

1:41.222

1:41.248

1:41.871

1:57.469

+0.399

+0.702

+1.102

+1.399

+1.342

+2.631

+14.630

+1:21.606

+0.658

+0.570

+0.733

+0.855

+0.374

+1.995

+2.200

+1.731

+2.613

+1.420

+2.773

+1.496

+1.502

+1.935

+1.577

+4.757

+0.422

+9.973

+1:14.800

+26.848

+1.522

+0.344

+1.835

+0.977

+1.529

+0.148

+0.155

+0.364

+0.353

+1.659

+1.422

+20.364

+1:17.540

+0.455

+0.052

+0.078

+0.701

+16.299

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

(29) Keith AHLERS / James Billy BELLINGER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

p14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

(16) Chris JOLLY / Steve FARTHING

1

2

3

4

3:19.786

1:43.140

1:41.902

1:43.140

1:42.611

1:43.016

1:42.761

1:43.046

1:44.074

1:54.405

1:51.036

1:53.046

2:36.912

2:09.082

1:50.225

1:49.890

1:49.405

1:49.118

1:49.337

1:48.433

1:49.036

1:48.601

2:04.985

3:09.543

1:47.798

1:47.982

1:49.181

1:48.551

1:49.186

1:50.160

1:48.367

1:48.841

1:48.677

1:49.585

1:50.797

1:50.526

1:49.462

1:48.609

1:49.588

1:50.703

1:51.096

1:54.564

1:48.645

1:54.346

2:37.271

+1:38.616

+1.970

+0.732

+1.970

+1.441

+1.846

+1.591

+1.876

+2.904

+6.607

+3.238

+5.248

+49.114

+21.284

+2.427

+2.092

+1.607

+1.320

+1.539

+0.635

+1.238

+0.803

+17.187

+1:21.745

+0.184

+1.383

+0.753

+1.388

+2.362

+0.569

+1.043

+0.879

+1.787

+2.999

+2.728

+1.664

+0.811

+1.790

+2.905

+3.298

+6.201

+0.282

+5.983

+48.908

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

p15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

(90) Gregory THORNTON

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

p16

17

18

19

2:09.074

1:49.988

1:49.292

1:50.216

1:48.760

1:48.991

1:48.615

1:48.852

1:48.363

1:48.773

2:02.435

3:19.585

1:51.547

1:53.227

1:50.567

1:50.204

1:49.806

1:50.020

1:50.609

1:50.499

1:50.202

1:49.538

1:49.215

1:51.185

1:49.716

1:49.095

1:49.961

1:49.783

1:55.552

1:52.728

1:57.291

2:30.000

2:09.012

1:52.510

1:51.798

1:52.574

1:52.627

1:52.860

1:52.337

1:52.894

1:52.949

1:54.024

1:53.804

2:12.623

3:15.510

1:52.782

1:52.605

+20.711

+1.625

+0.929

+1.853

+0.397

+0.628

+0.252

+0.489

+0.410

+14.072

+1:31.222

+3.184

+4.864

+2.204

+1.841

+1.443

+1.657

+2.246

+2.136

+1.839

+1.175

+0.852

+2.822

+1.353

+0.732

+1.598

+1.420

+4.093

+1.269

+5.832

+38.541

+17.553

+1.051

+0.339

+1.115

+1.168

+1.401

+0.878

+1.435

+1.490

+2.565

+2.345

+21.164

+1:24.051

+1.323

+1.146

(25) Michael GANS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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14
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17

p18
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32

33

34

(3) Jason WRIGHT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1:45.088

1:41.911

1:45.614

3:01.343

2:08.660

1:41.939

1:41.250

1:40.938

1:40.967

1:40.956

1:41.447

1:41.073

1:40.856

1:41.297

1:40.745

1:41.533

1:40.616

1:53.243

3:07.009

1:41.039

1:41.162

1:41.208

1:41.259

1:40.951

1:40.856

1:41.322

1:42.043

1:41.106

1:41.364

1:41.104

1:41.392

1:40.762

1:41.866

1:42.534

1:46.353

1:41.244

1:50.931

2:56.267

2:07.669

1:43.267

1:40.694

1:42.010

1:42.781

1:43.437

1:41.791

+4.472

+1.295

+4.998

+1:20.727

+28.044

+1.323

+0.634

+0.322

+0.351

+0.340

+0.831

+0.457

+0.240

+0.681

+0.129

+0.917

+12.627

+1:26.393

+0.423

+0.546

+0.592

+0.643

+0.335

+0.240

+0.706

+1.427

+0.490

+0.748

+0.488

+0.776

+0.146

+1.250

+1.918

+5.659

+0.550

+10.237

+1:15.573

+26.975

+2.573

+1.316

+2.087

+2.743

+1.097

Vytišt�no: 24.6.2018 12:48:36

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK (CZ)  /  LIVE: racehero.io Orbits
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9

10

11

12

13

14

p15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

p25

26

27

28

29

1:57.344

2:30.491

2:08.240

1:52.420

1:55.024

1:53.855

1:53.415

1:54.394

1:53.927

1:53.918

1:55.667

1:54.848

2:08.811

4:19.833

1:54.715

1:53.894

1:54.334

1:54.576

1:53.973

1:55.747

1:53.873

1:55.219

2:15.408

2:58.566

1:55.555

1:55.381

1:56.077

+4.924

+38.071

+15.820

+2.604

+1.435

+0.995

+1.974

+1.507

+1.498

+3.247

+2.428

+16.391

+2:27.413

+2.295

+1.474

+1.914

+2.156

+1.553

+3.327

+1.453

+2.799

+22.988

+1:06.146

+3.135

+2.961

+3.657

20

21

22
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24

25

26

27

28

29
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31

(22) Michiel SMITS
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p16
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24
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28

29

30

31

(72) Jamie BOOT

1

2

1:52.192

1:52.546

1:53.379

1:54.748

1:53.707

1:51.459

1:52.779

1:51.669

1:52.479

1:52.737

1:51.624

1:53.816

1:50.097

5:23.874

2:01.705

1:51.180

1:48.584

1:49.139

1:48.974

1:49.289

1:48.613

1:47.879

1:48.234

1:50.027

1:49.969

1:48.808

1:49.692

2:03.647

3:15.227

1:48.567

1:49.091

1:48.011

1:47.611

1:50.892

1:51.820

1:53.363

1:53.126

1:52.664

1:54.213

1:53.780

1:55.370

2:01.774

2:02.488

1:56.305

1:52.773

+0.733

+1.087

+1.920

+3.289

+2.248

+1.320

+0.210

+1.020

+1.278

+0.165

+2.357

+2.486

+3:36.263

+14.094

+3.569

+0.973

+1.528

+1.363

+1.678

+1.002

+0.268

+0.623

+2.416

+2.358

+1.197

+2.081

+16.036

+1:27.616

+0.956

+1.480

+0.400

+3.281

+4.209

+5.752

+5.515

+5.053

+6.602

+6.169

+7.759

+14.163

+14.877

+3.885

+0.353
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